
This Owner's Manual is provided and hosted by Appliance Factory Parts.

Broil King 911-500
Owner's Manual

Shop genuine replacement parts for Broil King 911-500

Find Your Broil King Grill Parts - Select From 1350 Models

-------- Manual continues below part list --------

https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/gasgrillparts/broil-king/911-500.html
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/gasgrillparts/broil-king/


Available Replacement Parts for Broil King 911-500

S21124 SCREW PHCP #8 X 12 +

Y-11987 BOLT CARRIAGE 1/4-20x1.25 UNC+

Y-12223 MAGNET SNAP IN - DOOR

Y-12222 MAGNET - DOOR

10240-20 DOOR PIN TOP

21039-911 CASTER BRACKET BLACK

10892-23 CASTER RUBBER 3 INCH W/PLATE

21106-13 HANDLE +

Y-99101 DRAWER SLIDE SET LHS & RHS 16 INCH

10892-285 CASTER 3 INCH RUBBER W/LEG LEVEL

51039-951 CASTER BRACKET BLACK 330/440/550

33411-348 CORNER CAP - RESIN

24009-936 HANDLE RING

24005-12AB LID-HANDLE BENT,

https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/22289/263725/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/351376/263725/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/359163/263725/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/359164/263725/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/1319711/263725/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/1399009/263725/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/1405367/263725/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/1405453/263725/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/1405653/263725/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/2100873/263725/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/2100969/263725/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/2132630/263725/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/2938922388/263725/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/2938951741/263725/


 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
ASSEMBLY MANUAL & PARTS LIST                                   MANUEL DE MONTAGE & LISTE DE PIECES 

 

RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE                     VEUILLEZ CONSERVER POUR REFERENCE ULTERIEURE 
                                                                                                                                          info@omcbbq.com 

1-800-265-2150 
 
 

10084-K80 REV A   05/15     

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KEG® GRILLING CABINET 
911500 

BROIL KING KEG® SOLD SEPERATLY 
BROIL KING KEG® VENDUS SÉPARÉMENT 



 

HARDWARE INCLUDED  /  MATERIAL INCLUS  /  EQUIPOS INCLUIDO 

Y-12865                                                 X64 SP245-6                                                  X3 

SP15-17                                                   X7 Y-11793                                                   X9 

Y-29304                                                 X10 Y-12223                                                   X2 

Y-12857                                                   X4 Y-12124                                                   X2 

Y-11551                                                   X2 Y-11560                                                   X2 

S21124                                                    X4 Y-12222                                                  X2 

TOOLS REQUIRED  / OUTILS NECESSAIRES  /  HERRAMIENTAS NECESARIAS 

#2 PHILLIPS

#3 PHILLIPS

7/16"



A

DC

B

A

DC

B

(2)                     (3)                             (3)                      (3)                                          1 
A B C D



2

4

1

3 5

2

4

1

3 5

 (10)  2 



 (4)             (1)                  (2)  3 



 4 



 (6)  5 



 6 



 (7)  7 



 (24)  8 



 (2)  9 

! 



 (4)                 (4)  10 



 (2)  11 



 (2)  12 



 13 



 (2)                                    (2)  14 



 15 



 (4)  16 



 (6)  17 



 (4)  18 



 19 

 (4)                (2)  20 



 (8)                                (4)                   (4)  21 



PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES

KEY # ITEM # DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION 911500

1 10711-K944 TOP SHELF PLANCHETTE LATERALE ESTANTE 1
2 33411-348 CORNER BORDURE RINCÓN 4
3 10184-K251R GRIP EMPOIGNER AGARRAR 4
7 24009-936 HANDLE BEZEL MONTURE PANEL 2
8 24005-12A HANDLE POIGNÉE MANGO 1
9 10184-K941 SUPPORT SUPPORT SOPORTE 1
10 10184-K931 DOOR CATCH BRACKET PARENTHÈSE - CROCHET DE PORTE SOPORTE - RETÉN DE PUERTA 1
13 10958-K961 SIDE PANEL PANNEAU LATERALE PANEL LATERAL 2
14 10958-K951 REAR PANEL PANNEAU - ARRIÈRE PANEL - POSTERIOR 1
15 21276-234A DOOR PORTE PUERTA 1
16 21276-214A DOOR PORTE PUERTA 1
18 10711-K901 BASE TABLETTE INFERIEURE BASE 1
23 10711-K911 SHELF PLANCHETTE LATERALE ESTANTE 1
24 10184-K921 SHELF SUPPORT SUPPORT DU PLANCHETTE LATERALE SOPORTE PARA ESTANTE 1
26 10184-E13 WIRE RETAINER RETÉN DE ALAMBRE RETENUE DE FIL 4
27 51039-951 CASTER BRACKET SUPPORT DE ROULLETTE SOPORTE - PARA RUEDITA 4
28 21039-911 CASTER BRACKET SUPPORT DE ROULLETTE SOPORTE - PARA RUEDITA 1
30 10892-23 CASTER ROULETTES RUEDITA 4
31 10892-285 LEVELING CASTER ROULETTES RUEDITA 2
59 44599-10BK NAME PLATE PLAQUE D’IDENTIFICATION PLACA CON NOMBRE 1
70 21106-13 HANDLE POIGNÉE MANGO 2
71 21070-13 HANDLE BEZEL MONTURE PANEL 4
84 10526-371 CHARCOAL DRAWER TIROIR CAJÓN 1
85 21526-39 CADDY BRACKET SUPPORT SOPORTE 2
86 Y-99101 DRAWER SLIDE GLISSIÈRE DE TIROIR SOPORTE - CAJÓN 1
148 10240-20 DOOR PIN GOUPILLE DE LA PORTE CLAVIJA DE LA PUERTA 2
149 Y-11551 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1 VIS 1/4-20 X 1 TORNILLO 1/4-20 X 1 2
150 Y-12124 DOOR PIN CAP PORTE PIN PAC TAPA DE CLAVIJA DE LA PUERTA 2
151 Y-12857 WASHER RONDELLE ARANDELA 4
152 Y-12222 MAGNET AIMANT IMÁN 2
153 Y-12223 SNAP IN MAGNET AIMANT IMÁN 2
154 Y-11560 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1 1/2 VIS 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 TORNILLO 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 4
155 S21124 SCREW #8 X 1/2 VIS #8 X 1/2 TORNILLO #8 X 1/2 10
156 Y-11793 NUT 1/4-20 ECROU 1/4-20 TUERCA 1/4-20 11
160 Y-29304 SCREW #10-24 X 3/8 VIS #10-24 X 3/8 TORNILLO #10-24 X 3/8 10
167 Y-11987 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1 VIS 1/4-20 X 1 TORNILLO 1/4-20 X 1 8
172 SP15-17 WASHER RONDELLE ARANDELA 7
175 SP245-6 TOOL HOOK CROCHET DE OUTIL GANCHO HERRAMIENTA 3
186 Y-12865 SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/4 VIS 1/4-20 X 3/4 TORNILLO 1/4-20 X 3/4 80



 

186

186

18

31

13

27

186 186

30

154

186
186

27

160

30

149

28

186

152
155

9

186

160

16

186

14

3127

148

186

15

59

150

151

10

186

160

8

2

153

186

70
71

1
175

13

156

172
7

156

172

186

167

186
167

26

3

26

86

84

186

155
85

2

24

186

154

23

186

186

186

18

31

13

27

186 186

30

154

186
186

27

160

30

149

28

186

152
155

9

186

160

16

186

14

3127

148

186

15

59

150

151

10

186

160

8

2

153

186

70
71

1
175

13

156

172
7

156

172

186

167

186
167

26

3

26

86

84

186

155
85

2

24

186

154

23

186


